Name

Monroe Anderson

Billy Baugh

Joe Carroll

Mike Crawford

Mark Devore

Scott Dillard

George Hawkins

Bruce Lane

Joe Marquez

Ron Marshall

Mike Mosley

Johnnie Nicholson

Bob Proffitt

Randy Randall

Rod Reed

David Sanchez

Charlotte Stemberger

Val Stemberger

Stephen Stroder

Carl Waters

Art Watson

Kevin Woodard

HTGA 2024-2025
Score Post Report - Moody Gardens - Mon, July 28

Course / Tee

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Regular - Gold - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Regular - Gold - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Regular - Gold - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Forward - Maroon -
All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18

Moody Gardens Golf Course - Regular - Gold - All 18

C.R.™/SLOPE®/Par

69.1/124/72

67.0/118/72

69.1/124]72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

69.1/124/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

66.6/113/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

67.0/118/72

69.1/124/72

Adj. Gross
Score

122

91

89

90

94

119

108

103

100

89

112

100

83

100

90

88

104

129

86

99

109

82

Score Type

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition

Competition
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