## HTGA 2024-2025 Score Post Report - Moody Gardens - Mon, July 28

Name	Course / Tee	C.R.™/SLOPE®/Par	Adj. Gross Score	Score Type	Score Post Status
Monroe Anderson	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Regular - Gold - All 18	69.1/124/72	122	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Billy Baugh	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	91	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Joe Carroll	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Regular - Gold - All 18	69.1/124/72	89	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mike Crawford	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	90	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mark Devore	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	94	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Scott Dillard	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	119	Competition	Posted to GHIN
George Hawkins	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	108	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Bruce Lane	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	103	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Joe Marquez	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Ron Marshall	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Regular - Gold - All 18	69.1/124/72	89	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Mike Mosley	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	112	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Johnnie Nicholson	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Bob Proffitt	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	83	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Randy Randall	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	100	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Rod Reed	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	90	Competition	Posted to GHIN
David Sanchez	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	88	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Charlotte Stemberger	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Forward - Maroon - All 18	66.6/113/72	104	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Val Stemberger	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	129	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Stephen Stroder	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	86	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Carl Waters	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	99	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Art Watson	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Senior - Green - All 18	67.0/118/72	109	Competition	Posted to GHIN
Kevin Woodard	Moody Gardens Golf Course - Regular - Gold - All 18	69.1/124/72	82	Competition	Posted to GHIN